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4Rep

Diagram R01A

Tuesdays to Fridays

145 Barton MS1                                                  Basingstoke                                                 148      12F  4Rep 8TC T11AT15A  

200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 12F  4Rep 8TC T11AT15A  

334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 12F  4Rep 8TC T11AT15A  

Mondays

121 Eastleigh                                                   Basingstoke                                                 150 2B02 12F  4Rep 8TC T11AT15A  

151 Basingstoke                                                 Basingstoke                                                 156      12R  8TC 4Rep T11AT15A  

200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 12R  8TC 4Rep T11AT15A  

334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 12R  8TC 4Rep T11AT15A  

Diagram R01B

550 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 604 5B02 12R  8TC 4Rep T01T04    

616 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 817 1B02 12F  4Rep 8TC T01T04    

832 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1010 1W11 12R  8TC 4Rep T01T04    

1020 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1022      4 4Rep           

1028 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1030      4 4Rep           

1039 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1218 1W16 8F   4Rep 4TC T05       

1332 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1510 1W31 8R   4TC 4Rep T05       

1521 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1523      4 4Rep           

1528 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1530      4 4Rep           

1539 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1718 1W32 12F  4Rep 8TC T11BT15B  

1744 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1955 1B33 12R  8TC 4Rep T11BT15B  

2002 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2016 5B41 12R  8TC 4Rep T11BT15B  

Diagram R01C

2536 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 2550 5B40 12R  8TC 4Rep T11CT15C  

2556 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2558      12R  8TC 4Rep T11CT15C  

Forms Diagram R02

Diagram R02

648 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 650      12F  4Rep 8TC T12T16    

654 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 859 1B08 12F  4Rep 8TC T12T16    

932 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1110 1W11 12R  8TC 4Rep T12T16    

1120 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1122      4 4Rep           

1128 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1130      4 4Rep           

1139 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 15                                                 1318 1W22 8F   4Rep 4TC T17       

1432 Waterloo 15                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1610 1W33 8R   4TC 4Rep T17       

1620 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1622      4 4Rep           

1628 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1630      8F   4Rep 4TC T21       

1639 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1818 1W36 12F  4Rep 8TC T06T21    

1832 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2015 1W43 12R  8TC 4Rep T06T21    

2023 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2025      8R   4TC 4Rep T21       

2049 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2051      8F   4Rep 4TC T21       

2100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2307 1W46 12F  4Rep 8TC T16T21    

2325 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2336 5Y89 12R  8TC 4Rep T16T21    

Forms Diagram R03

Diagram R03

615 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 624 5W07 12F  4Rep 8TC T17T21    

644 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 850 1W07 12R  8TC 4Rep T17T21    

910 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             912      8R   4TC 4Rep T21       

928 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 930      4 4Rep           

939 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1118 1W14 8F   4Rep 4TC T06       

1232 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1410 1W29 8R   4TC 4Rep T06       

1420 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1422      4 4Rep           

1428 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1430      4 4Rep           

1439 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 1618 1W30 12F  4Rep 8TC T08T13    

1730 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1914 1W41 12R  8TC 4Rep T08T13    

1922 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1924      4 4Rep           

1946 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1948      4 4Rep           
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2000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2206 1W44 12F  4Rep 8TC T01T04    

2220 Waterloo 8                                                  Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2235 5Y85 12R  8TC 4Rep T01T04    

Forms Diagram R04

Diagram R04

520 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 529 5W05 12F  4Rep 8TC T02T05    

540 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 751 1W05 12R  8TC 4Rep T02T05    

759 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             801      8R   4TC 4Rep T02       

823 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 825      4 4Rep           

839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1018 1W08 12F  4Rep 8TC T11BT15B  

1132 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1310 1W23 12R  8TC 4Rep T11BT15B  

1320 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1322      4 4Rep           

1328 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1330      4 4Rep           

1339 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1518 1W28 12F  4Rep 8TC T12T16    

1632 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1810 1W39 12R  8TC 4Rep T12T16    

1820 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1822      8R   4TC 4Rep T12       

1828 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1830      8F   4Rep 4TC T12       

1839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 2018 1W42 12F  4Rep 8TC T12T17    

2044 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2256 1W49 12R  8TC 4Rep T12T17    

2305 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2319 5B55 8R   4TC 4Rep T12       

Diagram R05

731 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 745 5W06 8R   4TC 4Rep T13       

755 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1005 1W06 12F  4Rep 8TC T08T13    

1032 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1210 1W21 12R  8TC 4Rep T08T13    

1220 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1222      4 4Rep           

1228 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1230      4 4Rep           

1239 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1418 1W24 12F  4Rep 8TC T01T04    

1532 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1710 1W37 12R  8TC 4Rep T01T04    

1720 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1722      4 4Rep           

1728 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1730      4 4Rep           

1739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1918 1W38 8F   4Rep 4TC T05       

1932 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2110 1W45 8R   4TC 4Rep T05       

2120 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             2122      4 4Rep           

2200 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 2202      4 4Rep           

2212 Bournemouth                                                 Basingstoke                                                 2354 2W06 12F  4Rep 8TC T08T13    

Mondays to Thursdays

2402 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS1                                                  2405      4 4Rep           

Fridays

2402 Basingstoke                                                 Up Siding East 2408      12F  4Rep 8TC T08T13    

2410 Up Siding East Barton MS1                                                  2412      8F   4Rep 4TC T13       

Forms Diagram R01A

4TC

Diagram T01

550 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 604 5B02 12M  8TC 4Rep R01BT04   

616 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 817 1B02 12M  4Rep 8TC R01BT04   

832 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1010 1W11 12M  8TC 4Rep R01BT04   

1016 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1115 1W11 9R   DL 8TC DL T04    

1132 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1233 1W24 9F   8TC DL DL T04    

1239 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1418 1W24 12M  4Rep 8TC R05T04    

1532 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1710 1W37 12M  8TC 4Rep R05T04    

1716 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1819 1W37 9R   DL 8TC DL T04    

1846 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1954 1W44 9F   8TC DL DL T04    

2000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2206 1W44 12M  4Rep 8TC R03T04    

2220 Waterloo 8                                                  Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2235 5Y85 12M  8TC 4Rep R03T04    

Forms Diagram T02

Diagram T02

520 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 529 5W05 12M  4Rep 8TC R04T05    

540 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 751 1W05 12M  8TC 4Rep R04T05    

759 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             801      8F   4TC 4Rep R04       

855 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 857      9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB2   
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900 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1112 1B14 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB2   

1144 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1355 1B17 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB2   

1401 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1415 5B19 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB2   

1444 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1458 5B28 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB2   

1500 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 15                                                 1711 1B28 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB2   

1725 Waterloo 15                                                 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        1741 5Y71 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB2   

Forms Diagram T03

Diagram T03

724 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        Waterloo 11                                                 733 5B03 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB3   

744 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 955 1B03 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB3   

958 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1000      9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB3   

1055 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1057      9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB3   

1100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1311 1B20 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB3   

1344 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1555 1B21 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB3   

1606 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1608      9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB3   

1648 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1650      9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB3   

1700 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1912 1B32 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB3   

1944 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2158 1B37 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB3   

2202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2216 5B51 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB3   

Diagram T04

550 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 604 5B02 12F  8TC 4Rep R01BT01   

616 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 817 1B02 12R  4Rep 8TC R01BT01   

832 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1010 1W11 12F  8TC 4Rep R01BT01   

1016 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1115 1W11 9M   DL 8TC DL T01    

1132 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1233 1W24 9M   8TC DL DL T01    

1239 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1418 1W24 12R  4Rep 8TC R05T01    

1532 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1710 1W37 12F  8TC 4Rep R05T01    

1716 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1819 1W37 9M   DL 8TC DL T01    

1846 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1954 1W44 9M   8TC DL DL T01    

2000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  2206 1W44 12R  4Rep 8TC R03T01    

2220 Waterloo 8                                                  Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        2235 5Y85 12F  8TC 4Rep R03T01    

Forms Diagram T05

Diagram T05

520 Clapham Yard 47 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 529 5W05 12R  4Rep 8TC R04T02    

540 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 751 1W05 12F  8TC 4Rep R04T02    

757 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    900 1W05 5R   DL 4TC DL        

932 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1033 1W16 5F   4TC DL DL        

1039 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1218 1W16 8R   4Rep 4TC R01B      

1332 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1510 1W31 8F   4TC 4Rep R01B      

1516 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1615 1W31 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1631 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1733 1W38 5F   4TC DL DL        

1739 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1918 1W38 8R   4Rep 4TC R05       

1932 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2110 1W45 8F   4TC 4Rep R05       

2116 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2215 1W45 5R   DL 4TC DL        

2220 Weymouth                                                    Jersey Sidings                                              2225      5F   4TC DL DL        

2240 Jersey Sidings                                              Jubilee Sidings                                             2245      9M   DL 8TC DL T18    

2403 Jubilee Sidings                                             Bournemouth Depot                                           2454 5W02 10MF 8TC 2DL 2DL T18   

Diagram T06

648 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 702 5W03 5R   DL 4TC DL        

716 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    819 2W03 5R   DL 4TC DL        

833 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 933 1W14 5F   4TC DL DL        

939 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1118 1W14 8R   4Rep 4TC R03       

1232 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1410 1W29 8F   4TC 4Rep R03       

1416 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1515 1W29 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1531 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1633 1W36 5F   4TC DL DL        

1639 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1818 1W36 12R  4Rep 8TC R02T21    

1832 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2015 1W43 12F  8TC 4Rep R02T21    

2021 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2121 1W43 5R   DL 4TC DL        
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2126 Weymouth                                                    Jersey Sidings                                              2131      5F   4TC DL DL        

2141 Jersey Sidings                                              Weymouth                                                    2146      5R   DL 4TC DL        

Forms Diagram T07

Diagram T07

458 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             503      5F   4TC DL DL        

540 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    550      5R   DL 4TC DL        

611 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 709 1W04 5F   4TC DL DL        

715 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 15                                                 917 1W04 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB1   

929 Waterloo 15                                                 Clapham Yard                                                947 5Y32 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB1   

1019 Clapham Yard                                                Waterloo 14                                                 1029 5B13 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB1   

1044 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1255 1B13 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB1   

1257 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1311 5B13 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB1   

1341 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1355 5B26 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB1   

1400 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 1611 1B26 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB1   

1716 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1927 1B31 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB1   

1939 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1953 5B33 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB1   

Diagram T08

711 Bournemouth Depot                                           Poole                                                       719 5W05 5R   DL 4TC DL        

720 Poole                                                       Up Siding                                                   723      5R   DL 4TC DL        

730 Up Siding                                                   Poole                                                       733      5F   4TC DL DL        

736 Poole                                                       Bournemouth                                                 749 1W06 5F   4TC DL DL        

755 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1005 1W06 12R  4Rep 8TC R05T13    

1032 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1210 1W21 12F  8TC 4Rep R05T13    

1216 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1315 1W21 9M   DL 8TC DL T13    

1332 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1433 1W30 9M   8TC DL DL T13    

1439 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 1618 1W30 12R  4Rep 8TC R03T13    

1730 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1914 1W41 12F  8TC 4Rep R03T13    

1920 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2020 1W41 9M   DL 8TC DL T13    

2105 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2206 2W06 9M   8TC DL DL T13    

2212 Bournemouth                                                 Basingstoke                                                 2354 2W06 12R  4Rep 8TC R05T13    

Fridays

2402 Basingstoke                                                 Up Siding East 2408      12R  4Rep 8TC R05T13    

Mondays to Thursdays

2404 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS4                                                  2407      9M   8TC DL DL T13    

Forms Diagram T09

Diagram T09

Mondays

410 Barton MS1                                                  Down E E Sdg                                                415      9M   DL 8TC DL T14    

Tuesdays to Fridays

410 Barton MS4                                                  Down E E Sdg                                                415      9M   DL 8TC DL T14    

All Days

632 Down E E Sdg                                                Basingstoke                                                 634      9R   DL 8TC DL T14    

635 Basingstoke                                                 Salisbury                                                   724 2V24 9F   8TC DL DL T14    

740 Salisbury                                                   Sherborne                                                   825 2V24 5R   DL 4TC DL        

845 Sherborne                                                   Waterloo 8                                                  1106 1O22 5F   4TC DL DL        

1210 Waterloo 8                                                  Salisbury                                                   1342 1L07 5R   DL 4TC DL        

Forms Diagram T10

Diagram T10

Mondays

327 Eastleigh Depot                                             Salisbury                                                   411 5T00 10R  2DL 8TC 2DL T22   

All Days

418 Salisbury                                                   Yeovil Junction                                             506 2V94 9R   DL 8TC DL T22    

516 Yeovil Junction                                             Waterloo 10                                                 800 1O25 9F   8TC DL DL T22    

810 Waterloo 10                                                 Salisbury                                                   954 1L03 9R   DL 8TC DL T22    

1000 Salisbury                                                   Carriage Road West                                          1005      9R   DL 8TC DL T22    

1620 Carriage Road West                                          Salisbury                                                   1625      5R   DL 4TC DL        

1636 Salisbury                                                   Basingstoke                                                 1720 2L40 5R   DL 4TC DL        

Fridays

1731 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS1                                                  1734      5R   DL 4TC DL        
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1845 Barton MS1                                                  Down East End                                               1850      5F   4TC DL DL        

Mondays to Thursdays

1731 Basingstoke                                                 Up Sdg East                                                 1734      5R   DL 4TC DL        

2317 Up Sdg East                                                 Barton MS1                                                  2322      9R   DL 8TC DL T14    

Forms Diagram T11A

Diagram T11A

Tuesdays to Fridays

145 Barton MS1                                                  Basingstoke                                                 148      12M  4Rep 8TC R01AT15A  

200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 12M  4Rep 8TC R01AT15A  

334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 12M  4Rep 8TC R01AT15A  

Mondays

121 Eastleigh                                                   Basingstoke                                                 150 2B02 12M  4Rep 8TC R01AT15A  

151 Basingstoke                                                 Basingstoke                                                 156      12M  4Rep 8TC R01AT15A  

200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 12M  8TC 4Rep R01AT15A  

334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 12M  8TC 4Rep R01AT15A  

Diagram T11B

556 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 610 5W01 9R   DL 8TC DL T15B   

610 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth                                                 611      9R   DL 8TC DL T15B   

616 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    719 2W01 9R   DL 8TC DL T15B   

730 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 833 1W08 9F   8TC DL DL T15B   

839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1018 1W08 12M  4Rep 8TC R04T15B   

1132 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1310 1W23 12M  8TC 4Rep R04T15B   

1316 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1415 1W23 9R   DL 8TC DL T15B   

1432 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1533 1W32 9F   8TC DL DL T15B   

1539 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1718 1W32 12M  4Rep 8TC R01BT15B  

1744 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1955 1B33 12M  8TC 4Rep R01BT15B  

2002 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2016 5B41 12M  8TC 4Rep R01BT15B  

Diagram T11C

2536 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 2550 5B40 12M  8TC 4Rep R01CT15C  

2556 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2558      12M  8TC 4Rep R01CT15C  

Forms Diagram T12

Diagram T12

648 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 650      12M  4Rep 8TC R02T16    

654 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 859 1B08 12M  4Rep 8TC R02T16    

932 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1110 1W11 12M  8TC 4Rep R02T16    

1116 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1215 1W11 9R   DL 8TC DL T16    

1232 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1333 1W28 9F   8TC DL DL T16    

1339 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1518 1W28 12M  4Rep 8TC R04T16    

1632 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1810 1W39 12M  8TC 4Rep R04T16    

1820 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             1822      8F   4TC 4Rep R04       

1828 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1830      8R   4Rep 4TC R04       

1839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 2018 1W42 12M  4Rep 8TC R04T17    

2044 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2256 1W49 12M  8TC 4Rep R04T17    

2305 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2319 5B55 8F   4TC 4Rep R04       

Diagram T13

731 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 745 5W06 8F   4TC 4Rep R05       

755 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1005 1W06 12M  4Rep 8TC R05T08    

1032 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1210 1W21 12M  8TC 4Rep R05T08    

1216 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1315 1W21 9R   DL 8TC DL T08    

1332 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1433 1W30 9F   8TC DL DL T08    

1439 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 1618 1W30 12M  4Rep 8TC R03T08    

1730 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1914 1W41 12M  8TC 4Rep R03T08    

1920 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2020 1W41 9R   DL 8TC DL T08    

2105 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2206 2W06 9F   8TC DL DL T08    

2212 Bournemouth                                                 Basingstoke                                                 2354 2W06 12M  4Rep 8TC R05T08    

Fridays

2402 Basingstoke                                                 Up Siding East 2408      12M  4Rep 8TC R05T08
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2410 Up Siding East Barton MS1                                                  2412      8R 4Rep 4TC R05

Mondays to Thursdays

2404 Basingstoke                                                 Barton MS4                                                  2407      9F   8TC DL DL T08    

Forms Diagram T14

Diagram T14

Tuesdays to Fridays

410 Barton MS4                                                  Down E E Sdg                                                415      9R   DL 8TC DL T09    

Mondays

410 Barton MS1                                                  Down E E Sdg                                                415      9R   DL 8TC DL T09    

All Days

632 Down E E Sdg                                                Basingstoke                                                 634      9M   8TC DL DL T09    

635 Basingstoke                                                 Salisbury                                                   724 2V24 9M   8TC DL DL T09    

804 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 6                                                  935 1L02 5F   4TC DL DL        

1010 Waterloo 6                                                  Salisbury                                                   1143 1L05 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1152 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1157      5R   DL 4TC DL        

1255 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1300      5R   DL 4TC DL        

1315 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 16                                                 1447 1L08 5F   4TC DL DL        

1457 Waterloo 16                                                 Clapham Yard                                                1513 5Y59 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1549Q Clapham Yard                                                Clapham Junction                                            1555      5F   4TC DL DL        

1600Q Clapham Junction                                            Kensington Olympia                                          1608 5M66 5F   4TC DL DL        

1611Q Clapham Yard                                                Clapham Junction                                            1617      5F   4TC DL DL        

1612Q Kensington Olympia                                          Clapham Junction                                            1620 2O85 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1625 Clapham Junction                                            Kensington Olympia                                          1633 2M67 5F   4TC DL DL        

1637 Kensington Olympia                                          Clapham Junction                                            1645 2O86 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1650 Clapham Junction                                            Kensington Olympia                                          1658 2M68 5F   4TC DL DL        

1703 Kensington Olympia                                          Clapham Junction                                            1711 2O86 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1715 Clapham Junction                                            Kensington Olympia                                          1723 2M68 5F   4TC DL DL        

1727 Kensington Olympia                                          Clapham Junction                                            1735 2O86 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1747 Clapham Junction                                            Waterloo 8                                                  1800 5V18 5F   4TC DL DL        

1810 Waterloo 8                                                  Basingstoke                                                 1901 1V18 13MF DL 4TC 8Vep DL V23V31 

1904 Basingstoke                                                 Yeovil Junction                                             2040 1V18 5R   DL 4TC DL        

2122 Yeovil Junction                                             Basingstoke                                                 2313 2O94 5F   4TC DL DL        

Fridays

2314 Basingstoke                                                 Down E E Sdg                                                2317      5F   4TC DL           

Mondays to Thursdays

2314 Basingstoke                                                 Up Sdg East                                                 2316      5R   DL 4TC           

2317 Up Sdg East                                                 Barton MS1                                                  2322      9M   DL 8TC DL T10    

Forms Diagram T15A

Diagram T15A

Tuesdays to Fridays

145 Barton MS1                                                  Basingstoke                                                 148      12R  4Rep 8TC R01AT11A  

200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 12R  4Rep 8TC R01AT11A  

334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 12R  4Rep 8TC R01AT11A  

Mondays

121 Eastleigh                                                   Basingstoke                                                 150 2B02 12R  4Rep 8TC R01AT11A  

151 Basingstoke                                                 Basingstoke                                                 156      12F  4Rep 8TC R01AT11A  

200 Basingstoke                                                 Bournemouth                                                 322 2B01 12F  8TC 4Rep R01AT11A  

334 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           348 5B01 12F  8TC 4Rep R01AT11A  

Diagram T15B

556 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 610 5W01 9M   DL 8TC DL T11B   

610 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth                                                 611      9M   DL 8TC DL T11B   

616 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    719 2W01 9M   DL 8TC DL T11B   

730 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 833 1W08 9M   8TC DL DL T11B   

839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1018 1W08 12R  4Rep 8TC R04T11B   

1132 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1310 1W23 12F  8TC 4Rep R04T11B   

1316 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1415 1W23 9M   DL 8TC DL T11B   

1432 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1533 1W32 9M   8TC DL DL T11B   

1539 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 12                                                 1718 1W32 12R  4Rep 8TC R01BT11B  

1744 Waterloo 12                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1955 1B33 12F  8TC 4Rep R01BT11B  
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2002 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2016 5B41 12F  8TC 4Rep R01BT11B  

Diagram T15C

2536 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 2550 5B40 12F  8TC 4Rep R01CT11C  

2556 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2558      12F  8TC 4Rep R01CT11C  

Forms Diagram T16

Diagram T16

648 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 650      12R  4Rep 8TC R02T12    

654 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 859 1B08 12R  4Rep 8TC R02T12    

932 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1110 1W11 12F  8TC 4Rep R02T12    

1116 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1215 1W11 9M   DL 8TC DL T12    

1232 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1333 1W28 9M   8TC DL DL T12    

1339 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 8                                                  1518 1W28 12R  4Rep 8TC R04T12    

1632 Waterloo 8                                                  Bournemouth                                                 1810 1W39 12F  8TC 4Rep R04T12    

1816 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1915 1W39 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1954 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 2054 1W46 5F   4TC DL DL        

2100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2307 1W46 12R  4Rep 8TC R02T21    

2325 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2336 5Y89 12F  8TC 4Rep R02T21    

Forms Diagram T17

Diagram T17

615 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 624 5W07 12R  4Rep 8TC R03T21    

644 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 850 1W07 12F  8TC 4Rep R03T21    

856 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    958 1W07 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1032 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1133 1W22 5F   4TC DL DL        

1139 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 15                                                 1318 1W22 8R   4Rep 4TC R02       

1432 Waterloo 15                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1610 1W33 8F   4TC 4Rep R02       

1616 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1717 1W33 5R   DL 4TC           

1735 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 1833 1W42 5F   4TC DL DL        

1839 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 2018 1W42 12R  4Rep 8TC R04T12    

2044 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2256 1W49 12F  8TC 4Rep R04T12    

2302 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    2401 1W49 5R   DL 4TC DL        

2405 Weymouth                                                    Jersey Sidings                                              2410      5F   4TC DL DL        

2420 Jersey Sidings                                              Weymouth                                                    2425      5R   DL 4TC DL        

Forms Diagram T18

Diagram T18

Mondays

420 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             425      5F   4TC DL DL        

Tuesdays to Fridays

658 Weymouth                                                    Jubilee Sidings                                             703      5F   4TC DL DL        

All Days

730 Jubilee Sidings                                             Weymouth                                                    748      5R   DL 4TC DL        

806 Weymouth                                                    Bournemouth                                                 904 2W02 5F   4TC DL DL        

915 Bournemouth                                                 Up Siding                                                   918      5R   DL 4TC DL        

1733 Up Siding                                                   Bournemouth                                                 1736      5F   4TC DL DL        

1746 Bournemouth                                                 Weymouth                                                    1844 2W07 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1940 Weymouth                                                    Jersey Sidings                                              1945      5F   4TC DL DL        

2240 Jersey Sidings                                              Jubilee Sidings                                             2245      9R   DL 8TC DL T05    

2403 Jubilee Sidings                                             Bournemouth Depot                                           2454 5W02 10F  8TC 2DL 2DL T05   

Diagram T19

944 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 958 5B18 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB4   

1000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1211 1B18 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB4   

1244 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1455 1B19 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB4   

1458 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1500      9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB4   

1540 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1542      9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB4   

1600 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 1811 1B30 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB4   

1844 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2055 1B35 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB4   

2058 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2100      9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB4   

2130 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2132      9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB4   

2140 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2434 2B54 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB4   
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2445 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        2455 5Y99 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB4   

Forms Diagram T20

Diagram T20

1512 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        Waterloo 14                                                 1521 5B27 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB5   

1544 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1755 1B27 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB5   

1759 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1801      9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB5   

1853 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1855      9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB5   

1900 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 2111 1B36 9R   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL TB5   

2144 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2355 1B39 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB5   

2359 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2413 5B59 9F   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL TB5   

Diagram T21

615 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        Waterloo 10                                                 624 5W07 12M  4Rep 8TC R03T17    

644 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 850 1W07 12M  8TC 4Rep R03T17    

910 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 1                                             912      8F   4TC 4Rep R03       

1628 Middle Siding 1                                             Bournemouth                                                 1630      8R   4Rep 4TC R02       

1639 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 1818 1W36 12M  4Rep 8TC R02T06    

1832 Waterloo 13                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2015 1W43 12M  8TC 4Rep R02T06    

2023 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2025      8F   4TC 4Rep R02       

2049 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2051      8R   4Rep 4TC R02       

2100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2307 1W46 12M  4Rep 8TC R02T16    

2325 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 48 Road                                        2336 5Y89 12M  8TC 4Rep R02T16    

Forms Diagram T21

Diagram T22

Mondays

327 Eastleigh Depot                                             Salisbury                                                   411 5T00 10MR 2DL 8TC 2DL T10   

All Days

418 Salisbury                                                   Yeovil Junction                                             506 2V94 9M   DL 8TC DL T10    

516 Yeovil Junction                                             Waterloo 10                                                 800 1O25 9M   8TC DL DL T10    

810 Waterloo 10                                                 Salisbury                                                   954 1L03 9M   DL 8TC DL T10    

1000 Salisbury                                                   Carriage Road West                                          1005      9M   DL 8TC DL T10    

1500 Carriage Road West                                          Salisbury                                                   1505      5F   4TC DL DL        

1515 Salisbury                                                   Waterloo 8                                                  1648 1L10 5F   4TC DL DL        

1700 Waterloo 8                                                  Basingstoke                                                 1754 2L31 13MF DL 4TC 8Vep DL V61V68 

1757 Basingstoke                                                 Salisbury                                                   1841 2L31 5R   DL 4TC DL        

1855 Salisbury                                                   Salisbury                                                   1859      5R   DL 4TC DL        

Forms Diagram T22

4TCB

Diagram TB1

652 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 706 5W04 5F   4TCB EDL EDL       

715 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 15                                                 917 1W04 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T07   

929 Waterloo 15                                                 Clapham Yard                                                947 5Y32 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T07   

1019 Clapham Yard                                                Waterloo 14                                                 1029 5B13 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T07   

1044 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1255 1B13 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T07   

1257 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1311 5B13 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T07   

1341 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1355 5B26 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T07   

1400 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 10                                                 1611 1B26 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T07   

1716 Waterloo 10                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1927 1B31 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T07   

1939 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1953 5B33 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T07   

Diagram TB2

807 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 821 5B16 5F   4TCB EDL EDL       

827 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             829      5F   4TCB EDL EDL       

855 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 857      9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T02   

900 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1112 1B14 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T02   

1144 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1355 1B17 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T02   

1401 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           1415 5B19 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T02   

1444 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 1458 5B28 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T02   

1500 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 15                                                 1711 1B28 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T02   

1725 Waterloo 15                                                 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        1741 5Y71 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T02   
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Forms Diagram TB3

Diagram TB3

724 Clapham Yard 40 Road                                        Waterloo 11                                                 733 5B03 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T03   

744 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 955 1B03 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T03   

958 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1000      9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T03   

1055 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1057      9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T03   

1100 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1311 1B20 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T03   

1344 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1555 1B21 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T03   

1606 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1608      9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T03   

1648 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1650      9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T03   

1700 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1912 1B32 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T03   

1944 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2158 1B37 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T03   

2202 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2216 5B51 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T03   

Diagram TB4

944 Bournemouth Depot                                           Bournemouth                                                 958 5B18 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T19   

1000 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 1211 1B18 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T19   

1244 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1455 1B19 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T19   

1458 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1500      9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T19   

1540 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1542      9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T19   

1600 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 11                                                 1811 1B30 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T19   

1844 Waterloo 11                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2055 1B35 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T19   

2058 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             2100      9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T19   

2130 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 2132      9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T19   

2140 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 13                                                 2434 2B54 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T19   

2445 Waterloo 13                                                 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        2455 5Y99 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T19   

Forms Diagram TB5

Diagram TB5

1512 Clapham Yard 41 Road                                        Waterloo 14                                                 1521 5B27 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T20   

1544 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 1755 1B27 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T20   

1759 Bournemouth                                                 Middle Siding 2                                             1801      9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T20   

1853 Middle Siding 2                                             Bournemouth                                                 1855      9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T20   

1900 Bournemouth                                                 Waterloo 14                                                 2111 1B36 9M   EDL 4TCB 4TC EDL T20   

2144 Waterloo 14                                                 Bournemouth                                                 2355 1B39 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T20   

2359 Bournemouth                                                 Bournemouth Depot                                           2413 5B59 9M   4TC 4TCB EDL EDL T20   
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